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Diamond—Continued j^

Surrey 2700 2701
Chenery 2800 2801
Mangels Avenue (e) (e)

Diamond (Visitacion Valley). See Med-
ford ...

Diamond Alley, see Dixie Alley

Diana (Silver Terrace), from Thornton
Av to Williama Av

Dickenson, from E 3 San Bruno Av nr

Union Av
Dijby (Fairmount Tract, late Carios),

from Beacon to El Monte
Dikeman Place, from W g Mason bet

Ellis and O'Farrell

DiviMdero, from N s Thirteenth bet

Scott and Broderick. N to .the bay
Cross Sta. E. W.

Duboce Avenuce 2
Llovd
Waller 100

Haight .-..;... 200
Page 300
Oak 400
Fell 500
Haves 600

Grove 700
Fulton .*..... 800
McAllister 900
Golden Gate Avenue. . . . 1000
Turk 1100

Eddy 1200

EUis 1300
O'Farrell 1400

Geary ...1500
Garden
Post. 1600
Sutter 1700

Bush 1800
Pine 1900
California 2000
Sacramento 2100

Clay 2200
Washington 2300
Jackson 2400
Pacific Avenue 2500
Broadway 2600
VaUejo 2700
Green 2800
Union 2900

Filbert 3000
Greenwich .3100

Lombard , 3200
ChestBut 3300
Francisco 3400
Bay 3500
NorthPoint..., 3600
Beach ..3700
Jefferson 3800
Tonquin 3900
Lewis .4000

Division, from Berry nr Seventh, W to

Florida

Dixie Alley, from Grand View At opp
Alvarado N W to Lincoln Av

Dock (South S. F.), from Water Front
3 W to County Line

Dodge, from S s Turk bet Hyde and
Larkin

Dolores, from junction of Market and
Thirteenth bet Guerrero and
Church, S to San Jose A r

Cross Ste. W. E.

Market * Thirteenth .... 2 1

Clinton Park
Fourteenth 100

Fifteenth 200
Alert Alley

Sixteenth '. 300
Chula Lane
Seventeenth 400
Railw.-iy Avenue
Dorland
Eighteenth (o)

Nineteenth (0)

Cumberland
Twentieth 700
Liberty
Twentv-first 800

1

101

201
301
401
601
601
701
801
901
1001
1101
1201
1301
1401
1501

1601
1701
1801
1901
2001
2101
2201
2301
2401
2501
2601
2701
2801
2901
3001
3101
3201
3301
3401
3501
3601
3701
3801
3901
4001

101
201

301

401

SOI
601

701

801

STREET AND AVENUE GUIDE

Twenty-second 900 901
Twenty-third ...1000 1001
Twenty-fourth 1100 1101
Jersey

Twenty-fifth 1200 1201
Clipper

Twenty-sixth 1300 1301
Army
Twenty-seventh 1400 1401
Duncan
Twenty-eighth 1500 1501
Valley
Twenty-ninth 1600 1601
Day
Thirtieth 1700 1701

Dominica (South S. F.). See Twelfth
Av South

Donah (closed), W of San Bruno Av nr
County Line

Donahue, from Water Front S W, to

Islais Creek
Donner Avenue, from County Line N

W to Railroad Av, and from
Mendell S to Charter Oak Av

Dora (now Langton), from S s Folsom
bet Seventh and Eighth

Dore, from S s Howard bet Ninth and
Tenth, S E to Brannan

Doric Alley, from S s Jackson bet Powell
and Mason

Dorland, from W s Guerrero bet
Seventeenth and Eighteenth, W
to Sanchez

Douglass, from S s States W of Eureka,
to S of Thirtieth

Cross Sts. W. E.
States 2 1

Seventeenth 100 101

Eighteenth 200 201
Caselli Avenue
Nineteenth 301
Eagle 300
Carson
Seward -—
Twentieth 400 401
Stanton
Remain
Twentv-first .500 501
Twenty-second 600 601
Alvarado •

Twenty-third 700 701
Elizabeth

Twenty-fourth.......... 800 801
Jersey

Twenty-fifth : 900 901
Oipper 1000 1001
Twenty-sixth 1100 1101

Dover, from N s Brannan bet First and
Second

Dow Place, from Second bet Folsom
and Harrison, S W to Hawthorne

Downey, from S s Waller bet Ashbury
and Clayton Jto point S of Fred-
erick

Drake, from Twenty-fourth to Thirty-

third Avs bet Lake and the Bay

Cross Sts. N. S.

Twenty-Fourth Avenue. 2 1

Twenty-fifth " ..100 101
Twenty-sixth " ..200 201
Twenty-seventh " ..300 301
Twenty-eighth * ..400 401
Twenty-ninth " ..500 601
Thirtieth " ..600 601
Thirty-first " ..700 701
Thirty-second " ..800 801

Drumm, from N s Market bet The
Embarcadero and Davis, N to the
bay

Crou St*. E. W.
Market and California. . . 2 1

Sacramento 100 101
Commercial
Qay 200 201
Merchant ->—

—

Washington 300 301
Oregon
Jackson 400 401

Clark
Pacific 500
The Embarcadero

Iff

Drummond Alley, from W s Pbeu
Oakdale Av and Paluu At^
Quint

Dublin (Excelsior Homestead),!
Persia Av nr Prague '

Duboce Avenue from Misaon''!

Twelfth and Fourteenth, W
Buena Vista Av ^*'

Cross Sts. N.
Mission 2 '«

Woodward »•

Stevenson ;

Valencia IflO*

Elgin Park
Pearl

Guerrero 200

,

Market
Buchanan 300
Webster
Church 400
Fillmore
Belcher ^
Sanchez Ji
Steiner (o) ,0

Walter •

Noe ,

Scott (c)

Casta) 700
Divisadero 800
Alpine
South Broderick
Buena Vista Avenue. .. . (e) ,

Duboce Park, bet Steiner and W
from Thirteenth, N

Dunbar Alley, from Merchant t

Montgomery and Kearny, M
Washington

Duncan, from W s San Joae Av I

Twenty-seventh and TwenI
eighth, W to Fowler Av '

Cross >5te. N. ,

San .lose Avenue 2 ''

Guerrero 100 1

Dolores 200 4
Church aOO a
Sanchez 400 ^
Noe 500 4
Castro 600 1
New Grove Avenue '

Diamond 700 3
Douglass 800 I
Hoffman Avenue 900 f
BeUevue 1000 M

Duncan's Court from N 8 Broadw
bet Grant Av and Stockton

Duneombe Alley, from N s Jackson!
Grant Av and Stockton

Dunkirk (Bemal Heights, now NeWI
Av) from Esmeralda Av, 9f^

Powhattan •«

Dunne's Alley, from E a Kearny h
Broadway and Vallejo "^

Dunshee, from S s'O.ikdale .\v fc

Phelps and Quint, S E to Palort
Dupont (now Grant Avenue)
Dupont Alley. See Adler. •'

Dwight (University Homestead), fM
W s San Bruno Av S of Woolll

E South fflow Earl)

Eagle, from junction Dougiasa tfi

Nineteenth, W to Falcon Av
Earl, from India, S W to County lin
East Arbor. See Orchard.
East Avenue (now Highland Av) ^ ^
East Lake Avenue (now Winnipeg jg^i
East North (now The Embaroidefl!

from Market N parallel with tk

sea wall

Cross Sts. R H
Market and Sacramento. (0)

Commwcial (o) *9t

Clay (o) U
Merchant (o)

Washington (o) 20
Jackson . ; (o) 30
Pacific (o) 40
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"-> TO PORTLAND T.A.COMA
SEATTLE ANDTHENORtHWEST
MORNING AND EVENING
; TRAINS

Shasta
Route

MOUNT SHASTA IS IN QJ

SIGHT FOR TEN HOURS
STOPWERSAT SHA5TA SPBING5

ONALLTICKETS c,

Mill


